for this Contract

2. The Contractor agrees to receive, and Che State agrees to.pay, as full compensation for the
State Aiuiex Renovations, the prices set forth in Alteration Order #1 dated October 31,
2024 attached hereto as Exhibit A, totaling the sum of one million fifty thousand dollars
($1,050,000).

3. The following documents shall be considered Drawings:
a. G-IOOA, 0002A, ADlOlA, AD102A, AD103A, AD104A, AEOOlA, AEIOIA,

AE102A, AE103A. AE104A, AE540A, AE640A, MDIOIA, MDI02A, MlOlA,
M102A. POOIA, PD102A, P103A, P104A, EDIOIA, EDI02A. EIOIA, EI02A,